
VII CARRERA POPULAR
"CERCO DE NUMANCIA"

26 de Noviembre de 2023

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 16,17 606 MIGEL ANGEL CASTAÑO PASTOR M SENIOR

2 16,27 638 JORDAN LAZARO UTRILLA M SENIOR

3 17,22 669 JORGE OMEÑACA PEREZ M SENIOR

4 17,27 725 CESAR GIAQUINTA M MASTER A

5 17,41 632 NACHO HERNANDO GARIJO M SENIOR

6 18,12 756 JAVIER RODENAS PIPO M MASTER A

7 18,33 751 JOSUE PARDO PEREZ M MASTER A

8 18,39 616 ALBERTO GADEA M SENIOR

9 18,47 739 ROBERTO LAZARO CACHO M MASTER A

10 18,51 716 DANIEL CROVETTO GARCIA M MASTER A

11 18,54 634 JOSE LA ORDEN M SENIOR

12 18,57 732 SERGIO HERNANDEZ IGLESIAS M MASTER A

13 18,59 641 ANGEL LOPEZ ORTEGA M SENIOR

14 19,04 710 JAVIER CABALLERO SANZ M MASTER A

15 19,19 746 RAUL MAYO ESTERAS M MASTER A

16 19,34 748 NORBERTO FRANCISCO MORENO MARTIN M MASTER A

17 19,36 615 MANUEL FUENTES SANCHEZ M SENIOR

18 19,49 659 SAUL SANZ JIMENEZ M SENIOR

19 19,54 729 ROBERTO GOMEZ SANCHEZ M MASTER A

20 20,02 645 JOEL MARTINEZ MORENO M SENIOR

GENERAL  5.000

20 20,02 645 JOEL MARTINEZ MORENO M SENIOR

21 20,07 737 LUIS JAVIER LAFUENTE MORENO M MASTER A

22 20,09 822 ANTONIO MARTIN ALCUBILLS M MASTER B

23 20,11 655 VICTOR RUPEREZ SERRANO M SENIOR

24 20,14 636 RODRIGO LASHERAS MARTIN M SENIOR

25 20,20 742 DIEGO LOZANO BENITO M MASTER A

26 20,35 637 ALVARO LASHERAS MARTIN M SENIOR

27 20,38 807 CARLOS CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ M MASTER B

28 20,39 644 MONICA MARTINEZ MOLINA F SENIOR

29 20,41 662 JAVIER SORIANO RUIZ M SENIOR

30 20,44 649 BEGOÑA PEÑAS AYLAGAS F SENIOR

31 20,47 657 ALBERTO SANCHO MEDINA M SENIOR

32 20,48 651 JORGE REOYO REBOLLAR M SENIOR

33 20,52 754 CESAR PESCADOR VALLEJO M MASTER A

34 20,53 718 RAUL FERNANDEZ PELARDA M MASTER A

35 20,56 627 MARIA GOMEZ GARCIA CALVO F SENIOR

36 20,57 741 HECTOR LOPEZ M MASTER A

37 20,58 661 HUGO SARNAGO RODRIGO M SENIOR

38 21,02 815 LUIS ALBERTO GONZALO CELORRIO M MASTER B

39 21,20 604 JUAN LUIZ BERNA MARTINEZ M SENIOR
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40 21,20 607 ERIC CASTILLO REYES M SENIOR

41 21,28 827 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS M MASTER B

42 21,26 753 JUAN FRANCICO PEREZ GONZALEZ M MASTER A

43 21,44 667 ALVARO VERA ASENSIO M SENIOR

44 21,58 703 IVAN ALVARO GARCIA M MASTER A

45 22,00 633 ALBERTO HOSPITAL SIMON M SENIOR

46 22,15 711 JAVIER CABRERIZO GOMEZ M MASTER A

47 22,20 720 DAVID GALAN CALVO M MASTER A

48 22,25 712 DAVID CARNICERO VINUESA M MASTER A

49 22,26 609 LUCIA DE DIGO ABEJON F SENIOR

50 22,30 810 ANGEL COMAS CACHO M MASTER B

51 22,34 757 M JOSE RUBIO HERNANDO F MASTER A

52 22,35 730 EDUARDO GONZALEZ ALCALDE M MASTER A

53 22,41 653 CARLOS ROMO GONZALO M SENIOR

54 22,44 824 JOSE LUIZ NUÑEZ GOMEZ M MASTER B

55 22,49 642 ALEJANDRA LOPEZ TORRECILLA F SENIOR

56 22,57 701 MARIA ALDAVERO F MASTER A

57 23,01 744 JOSE MANRIQUE RANSANZ M MASTER A

58 23,05 811 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO M MASTER B

59 23,10 740 FERNANDO LISO M MASTER A

60 23,11 721 LAURA GALLARDO GARCIA F MASTER A

61 23,20 663 OLEKSANDRA TANASIICHUK F SENIOR

62 23,36 724 JORGE GASPAR CISNEROS M MASTER A

63 23,40 715 DIEGO CORTES ARANCON M MASTER A63 23,40 715 DIEGO CORTES ARANCON M MASTER A

64 23,51 708 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS M MASTER A

65 24,01 808 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA F MASTER B

66 24,03 658 MARIO SANZ JIMENEZ M SENIOR

67 24,15 706 RAUL ARRIBAS PERZ M MASTER A

68 24,29 618 PAULA GARCÍA DE NICOLÁS F SENIOR

69 24,30 664 ANDRÉS TEJEDOR DE MARCO M SENIOR

70 24,34 611 EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ AYUSO M SENIOR

71 24,36 668 JULIA VOZMEDIANO ANTÓN F SENIOR

72 24,36 738 RAFAL LASKOWSKI M MASTER A

73 24,37 614 MARIA FUENTEMILLA F SENIOR

74 24,37 731 ARTURO GONZALO LUCAS M MASTER A

75 24,48 736 SERGIO LACARTA LAFUENTE M MASTER A

76 24,48 758 JUAN JOSE RUBIO JUGO M MASTER A

77 24,49 745 ADOLFO MARINA HERNÁNDEZ M MASTER A

78 24,55 804 MARIO AMAT PUIG M MASTER B

79 24,58 626 ANDREA GÓMEZ GARCIA F SENIOR

80 24,58 639 JON LÓPEZ BILBAO M SENIOR

81 25,05 622 CRISTIAN GIAQUINTA PÉREZ M SENIOR

82 25,20 830 JOSÉ RICARDO SANTIDRIAN NAVARRO M MASTER B
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83 25,22 713 PATRICIA CASTILLO F MASTER A

84 25,25 621 ALICIA GARIJO MAJÁN F SENIOR

85 25,32 620 CLARA GARCÍA REVUELTA F SENIOR

86 25,47 823 EZEQUIEL MARTIN PEREZ M MASTER B

87 25,48 762 DIEGO SANZ GÓMEZ M MASTER A

88 25,52 625 ALMUDENA GOMEZ ARRIBAS F SENIOR

89 25,54 705 VICTOR MANUEL ARRIBAS GOMEZ M MASTER A

90 6,00 652 MAYTE ROMERO MELENDO F SENIOR

91 26,05 602 CAROLINA ANDRES F SENIOR

92 26,13 643 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ CACHO M SENIOR

93 26,31 702 FRANCISCO GABRIEL ALFARO GARCÍA M MASTER A

94 26,33 816 JAVIER HERNANSANZ CHICO M MASTER B

95 26,37 760 CARLOS SANZ BLANCO M MASTER A

96 26,39 630 CECILIA GUZMAN F SENIOR

97 26.40 717 BEGOÑA DE LA ROSA F MASTER A

98 26,40 723 CRISTINA GARIJO F MASTER A

99 26,41 750 ÁNGEL LUIS MUÑOZ DAZA M MASTER A

100 27,03 635 IVÁN LARRUBIA PASCUAL M SENIOR

101 27,05 825 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORTEGA ALONSO M MASTER B

102 27,40 629 IRENE GUERRA PERNÍA F SENIOR

103 27,40 610 MAURICIO ESTEBAN JUAN M SENIOR

104 28,05 826 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA F MASTER B

105 28,07 613 PAULA FRANCES F SENIOR

106 28,17 764 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA M MASTER A106 28,17 764 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA M MASTER A

107 28,17 707 ALBERTO AYLLON CIRIA M MASTER A

108 28,22 809 CRISTINA CLAVAGUERA PEREZ F MASTER B

109 28,45 817 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ  JIMENEZ M MASTER B

110 28,45 829 JORGE RUIZ DE DIEGO M MASTER B

111 28,45 747 JAVIER MIGUEL   AYALA M MASTER A

112 29,17 820 SEBASTIÁN LLORENTE M MASTER B

113 30,20 801 ROSA ABAJO DEL GRADO F MASTER B

114 30,20 628 TERESA GONZALO ABAJO F SENIOR

115 30,38 619 YOLANDA GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ F SENIOR

116 30,38 646 CORAL MILLÁN BORRÁS F SENIOR

117 30,38 735 LAURA JIMÉNEZ DEL RÍO F MASTER A

118 30,38 728 SELU GOMEZ MIRANDA M MASTER A

119 31,01 755 BEATRIZ RAMOS HERNÁNDEZ F MASTER A

120 31,01 749 ÁLVARO MORENO VELASCO M MASTER A

121 31,40 819 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ F MASTER B

122 31,40 806 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE M MASTER B

123 31,45 650 PILAR RANDO GUTIERREZ F SENIOR

124 31,45 665 RUBEN VALERO CARNICERO M SENIOR

125 32,03 803 CARLOS ALVAREZ LLORENTE M MASTER B
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126 33,17 828 RAQUEL PEREZ HERNÁNDEZ F MASTER B

127 33,20 818 MARÍA YOLANDA JIMENEZ SANZ F MASTER B

128 34,43 601 LEÍRE ALFARO ANDRÉS F SENIOR

129 34,35 704 NATALIA ANDRÉS DEL RÍO F MASTER A
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1 22,34 757 M JOSE RUBIO HERNANDO

2 22,57 701 MARIA ALDAVERO

3 23,11 721 LAURA GALLARDO GARCIA

4 25,22 713 PATRICIA CASTILLO

5 26.40 717 BEGOÑA DE LA ROSA

6 26,40 723 CRISTINA GARIJO

7 30,38 735 LAURA JIMÉNEZ DEL RÍO

8 31,01 755 BEATRIZ RAMOS HERNÁNDEZ

9 34,35 704 NATALIA ANDRÉS DEL RÍO

1 17,27 725 CESAR GIAQUINTA

2 18,12 756 JAVIER RODENAS PIPO

3 18,33 751 JOSUE PARDO PEREZ

4 18,47 739 ROBERTO LAZARO CACHO

5 18,51 716 DANIEL CROVETTO GARCIA 

6 18,57 732 SERGIO HERNANDEZ IGLESIAS

7 19,04 710 JAVIER CABALLERO SANZ

8 19,19 746 RAUL MAYO ESTERAS

9 19,34 748 NORBERTO FRANCISCO MORENO MARTIN

MASTER  -  A  - FEMENINO

MASTER  -  A  - MASCULINO

9 19,34 748 NORBERTO FRANCISCO MORENO MARTIN

10 19,54 729 ROBERTO GOMEZ SANCHEZ

11 20,07 737 LUIS JAVIER LAFUENTE MORENO

12 20,20 742 DIEGO LOZANO BENITO

13 20,52 754 CESAR PESCADOR VALLEJO

14 20,53 718 RAUL FERNANDEZ PELARDA

15 20,57 741 HECTOR LOPEZ 

16 21,26 753 JUAN FRANCICO PEREZ GONZALEZ

17 21,58 703 IVAN ALVARO GARCIA

18 22,15 711 JAVIER CABRERIZO GOMEZ

19 22,20 720 DAVID GALAN CALVO

20 22,25 712 DAVID CARNICERO VINUESA

21 22,35 730 EDUARDO GONZALEZ ALCALDE

22 23,01 744 JOSE MANRIQUE RANSANZ

23 23,10 740 FERNANDO LISO

24 23,36 724 JORGE GASPAR CISNEROS

25 23,40 715 DIEGO CORTES ARANCON

26 23,51 708 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS

27 24,15 706 RAUL ARRIBAS PERZ

28 24,36 738 RAFAL LASKOWSKI
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29 24,37 731 ARTURO GONZALO LUCAS

30 24,48 736 SERGIO LACARTA LAFUENTE

31 24,48 758 JUAN JOSE RUBIO JUGO

32 24,49 745 ADOLFO MARINA HERNÁNDEZ

33 25,48 762 DIEGO SANZ GÓMEZ

34 25,54 705 VICTOR MANUEL ARRIBAS GOMEZ

35 26,31 702 FRANCISCO GABRIEL ALFARO GARCÍA

36 26,37 760 CARLOS SANZ BLANCO

37 26,41 750 ÁNGEL LUIS MUÑOZ DAZA

38 28,17 764 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA

39 28,17 707 ALBERTO AYLLON CIRIA

40 28,45 747 JAVIER MIGUEL   AYALA

41 30,38 728 SELU GOMEZ MIRANDA

42 31,01 749 ÁLVARO MORENO VELASCO
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1 24,01 808 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA

2 28,05 826 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA

3 28,22 809 CRISTINA CLAVAGUERA PEREZ

4 30,20 801 ROSA ABAJO DEL GRADO

5 31,40 819 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ

6 33,17 828 RAQUEL PEREZ HERNÁNDEZ

7 33,20 818 MARÍA YOLANDA JIMENEZ SANZ

1 20,09 822 ANTONIO MARTIN ALCUBILLS

2 20,38 807 CARLOS CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ

3 21,02 815 LUIS ALBERTO GONZALO CELORRIO

4 21,28 827 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS

5 22,30 810 ANGEL COMAS CACHO

6 22,44 824 JOSE LUIZ NUÑEZ GOMEZ

7 23,05 811 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO

8 24,55 804 MARIO AMAT PUIG

9 25,20 830 JOSÉ RICARDO SANTIDRIAN NAVARRO

MASTER - B  -  FEMENINO

MASTER - B  -  MASCULINO

9 25,20 830 JOSÉ RICARDO SANTIDRIAN NAVARRO

10 25,47 823 EZEQUIEL MARTIN PEREZ

11 26,33 816 JAVIER HERNANSANZ CHICO

12 27,05 825 FRANCISCO JAVIER ORTEGA ALONSO

13 28,45 817 JOSE ANTONIO JIMENEZ  JIMENEZ

14 28,45 829 JORGE RUIZ DE DIEGO

15 29,17 820 SEBASTIÁN LLORENTE

16 31,40 806 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE

17 32,03 803 CARLOS ALVAREZ LLORENTE
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 9,04 503 PABLO GARCIA LASHAYAS M SUB 16

2 9,43 405 RAFAEL PARDO HERNANDO M SUB 14

3 9,50 501 SIMON CORTES CALVO M SUB 16

4 9,52 504 ELISABETH GIAQUINTA HER F SUB 16

5 9,59 505 MARCOS LAFUENTE MUÑOZ M SUB 16

6 10,28 502 ANGELA GARCIA LAFUENTE F SUB 16

7 10,35 403 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO F SUB 14

8 10,48 401 ADRIAN BLANCO STEÀNYUK M SUB 14

9 10,54 506 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F SUB 16

GENERAL  SUB 14  -  16
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1 7,58 319 CARLA MARINA SOLAESA

2 8,21 324 AINOA RUBIO CALVO

3 8,28 322 INES PARDO HERNANDO

4 8,48 311 IRENE GOMEZ ALCON

5 9,07 306 SARA CABRERIZO GALLARDO

6 9,08 327 SOFIA TOMAS PUENTE

7 9,16 325 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE

8 10,06 312 DANIELA HERNANDEZ RIOJA

9 10,40 304 ANDREA BADORREY MARTINEZ

10 10,58 302 IRENE ALONSO BARRERA

1 7,04 310 PABLO GIAQUINTA GARCÍA

2 7,06 326 ADRIAN SORIANO RAMOS

3 7,21 309 JORGE FERNANDEZ SESEÑA

4 7,30 305 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

5 7,33 318 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO

6 7,57 308 ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESCUDERO

7 8,13 315 ADRIAN LACART LOSTAO

8 8,15 317 DIEGO LLORENTE

9 8,27 320 ENEKO MAYO SANZM

10 9,05 321 HUGO MORON GOMEZ

11 9,35 316 DANIEL LISO

SUB 12    - FEMENINO

SUB 12    - MASCULINO
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1 3,44 222 MANUEL ORTEGA VELASCO M

2 3,49 220 MARIO MIGUEL DE LA MATA M

3 3,56 225 MIGUEL SANCHO RAMIRE M

4 4,10 221 MARTIN MORALES DE LA FUENTE M

5 4,11 204 NEREA COLLIGA PETREÑAS F

6 4,21 212 JAVIER GUIJARRO ALDAVERO M

7 4,22 218 VICTOR LOPEZ FRIAS M

8 4,27 210 ALMA GOMEZ ALCON F

9 4,31 226 GABRIEL SANZ GARCIA M

10 4,40 216 HUGO LAZARO PEREZ M

11 4,42 214 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ RIOJA M

12 4,45 219 NAIRA MARTINEZ LA ORDE F

13 4,47 227 LARA SANZ RINCON F

14 4,48 201 AFRICA ALVAREZ CALAVIA F

15 4,50 202 MARCOS APARICIO IBAÑEZ M

16 4,57 224 LUCIA SANCHO MARTINZ F

17 5,00 207 IBRAHIM FASEH SANZ M

18 5,03 213 ROSARIO GUIJARRO ALDAVERO F

GENERAL  SUB 10   

18 5,03 213 ROSARIO GUIJARRO ALDAVERO F

19 5,21 211 NIRA GONZALEZ GARIJO F

20 5,25 209 RAFAEL GIL GARIJO M

21 5,33 217 MARIA LIGOS MARTINEZ F

22 5,35 228 NEILA VALERO RANDO F

23 5,54 223 ALONSO PEREZ CABRERIZO M

24 6,03 203 HERNAR BADORREY MARTINEZ F

25 6,42 206 NAIRA DOMINGUEZ MORALES F

26 6,59 215 MENCIA JIMENEZ ESCRIBANO F

27 7,00 205 EMMA DE LA CRUZ DIAZF F
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1 37 CAROLINA SORIANO PIERA F

2 32 MARCOS PÉREZ MORALES M

3 39 IAN VALERO RANDO M

4 29 IRINA MARTINEZ VERA F

5 18 MARCOS GONZALVO GARCIA M

6 13 MARTÍN FILOSO FERNÁNDEZ M

7 15 CARLOS GÓMEZ GARCÍA M

8 2 DIEGO ANDRÉS GARIJO M

9 34 IVAN SANCHO MARTÍNEZ M

10 3 ALBA APARICIO IBÁÑEZ F

11 12 LUCIA FERNÁNDEZ RECIO F

12 24 RODRIGO LIGOS MARTÍNEZ M

13 36 DARIO SORIA VIDAL M

14 17 NICOLÁS GOMEZ NICOLÁS M

15 9 UNAI ESPINOSA ANDRÉS M

16 7 CARLA ESCALADA BLAZQUEZ F

17 4 LUCAS CARPINTERO MORENO M

18 10 PABLO FERNÁNDEZ CUESTA M

19 30 ISABEL MATUTE VELÁZQUEZ F

20 40 LEIRE YUGUEROS PASCUAL F

21 6 IVAN CORCHON RUPEREZ M

22 35 AVRIL SANCHO RAMIREZ F

CHUPETINES

22 35 AVRIL SANCHO RAMIREZ F

23 14 PAULA GARCIA F

24 27 RODRIGO MARINA VERDE M

25 19 MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ M

26 20 ALICIA HERNÁNDEZ VIEIRA F

27 11 YERAY FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M

28 31 DIEGO PEREZ BORQUE M

29 28 ANIRA MARTINEZ LA ORDEN F

30 21 NUEI JAIME CARRERA M

31 8 MARIO ESCALADA BLAZQUEZ M

32 33 MATEO RAMOS RECIO M

33 5 ALONSO CASTILLO CANO M

34 38 NURIA SORIANO PIERA F

35 26 DANIEL LÓPEZ LÓPEZ M

36 16 ARUMA NAHIKARI GÓMEZ MARTÍN M

37 1 LAIA AMO PARDO F


